
Position Surname First Names Affiliation Address Phone Email
Mayor - Auckland Council Cheel Tricia STOP Trashing our Planet 15 Woodlands Cres, Browns Bay, Auckland 0630 birthrightkiwi@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Coote Michael Independent votecoote@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Feist David John LiftNZ
Mayor - Auckland Council Forde Genevieve 2/937 Whangaparaoa Road, Manly, Whangaparaoa 0930 022 373 0419 fordegenevieve@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Goff Phil Independent 360 Creightons Road, Papakura, Auckland 021 461 676 goffp@xtra.co.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Heneti Alezix 42 Savoy Road, Orewa 0931 022 386 3646 alezixhenetiusa@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Henry Jannaha jannahamayor@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Hong John Independent 021 918 600 johnhong1010@hotmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Johnston Ted tedjohnstonformayor@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Kruger Susanna Justice for Families 14A Garadice Road, Rothesay Bay, Auckland 0630 027 538 9789 susanna@susannakruger.co.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Lord Craig Independent 027 273 4156 contact@craiglord.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Maddern Brendan Bruce Independent 64mayor@brazn.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Nguyen Thanh Binh Independent 021 230 9505 independent@thanhbinh.org.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council O'Connor Phil Christians Against Abortion 27A Kings Road, Panmure, Auckland 1072
Mayor - Auckland Council Sainsbury Tom Independent
Mayor - Auckland Council Snelgar Glen Old Skool 022 096 7255 glen.snelgar@gmail.com
Mayor - Auckland Council Stopford Tadhg Tim The Hemp Foundation 51 Surrey Crescent, Grey Lynn, Auckland 021 0257 6083 tadhg@thehempfoundation.org.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Tamihere John JT for Mayor.co.nz john.tamihere@jtformayor.co.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Vaughan Peter 25 Marguerita Place West Harbour, Auckland 0168 09 416-0189 peter@pvformayor.co.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Vermunt Annalucia Communist League PO Box 13587, Auckland 1643 021 201 7399 clelection@xtra.co.nz
Mayor - Auckland Council Young Wayne Virtual Homeless Community

Albany Ward Heneti Alezix 42 Savoy Road, Orewa 0931 022 386 3646 alezixhenetiusa@gmail.com
Albany Ward Parfitt Julia Backing the Bays
Albany Ward Walker Wayne Putting People First PO Box 270, Whangaparaoa 021 882 861 wayne@waynewalker.co.nz
Albany Ward Watson John Putting People First 9 Fishmans Cove, Army Bay 021 287 5999 ccjswatson@gmail.com

Albert-Eden-Puketapapa Ward Casey Cathy City Vision 66 Allendale Road, Mt Albert, Auckland 1025 027 474 4231 cmcasey@xtra.co.nz
Albert-Eden-Puketapapa Ward Fletcher Christine C & R - Communities and Residents
Albert-Eden-Puketapapa Ward Graham Mark City Vision markgrahamforcouncil@gmail.com
Albert-Eden-Puketapapa Ward Thomas Mark C & R - Communities and Residents PO Box 56115, Dominion Road, Auckland 1146 021 417 416 mark@mark-thomas.co.nz

Franklin Ward Cashmore Bill Team Franklin 389 Kawakawa-Orere Road, RD5 Papakura 2585 021 051 7118 wbcmakemyday@yahoo.co.nz

Howick Ward Collings David Collings for Council 15 Wilbur Place, Pakuranga 027 576 2350 collingsforcouncil@gmail.com
Howick Ward Light Damian Independent PO Box 58184, Auckland 2163 022 543 7601 damian@damianlight.co.nz
Howick Ward Mamedov Tofik East Vision 37 Churchill Road, Cockle Bay, Auckland
Howick Ward Stewart Sharon Independent 21 Treeway, Pakuranga, Auckland 021 0286 2880 sharonstewart@xtra.co.nz
Howick Ward Young Paul Independent Unit 8/119D Meadowland Drive, Howick, Auckland 2014 021 954 088 pccyoung@gmail.com

Manukau Ward Brown Patrick Communist League Communist League, PO Box 13587, Auckland 1643 022 672 0872 clelection@xtra.co.nz
Manukau Ward Collins Faanana Efeso Labour Party
Manukau Ward Filipaina Alf Labour Party

Manurewa-Papakura Ward Dalton Angela Manurewa-Papakura Action Team 1/14 McInnes Road, Weymouth, Auckland 021 212 5115 angeladalton64@gmail.com
Manurewa-Papakura Ward Kerr Karin Independent 027 244 4663
Manurewa-Papakura Ward Krishnamoorthy Ilango Labour Party



Manurewa-Papakura Ward Neilson Peter Labour Party peter@neilson.net.nz
Manurewa-Papakura Ward Newman Daniel Manurewa-Papakura Action Team
Manurewa-Papakura Ward Turner Veronica Justice for Families 67 Old Barn Road, Opaheke, RD4 Papakura 2584 021 250 8509 info@ladyinbusiness.info

Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward Bartley Josephine Labour Party
Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward Beddell Josh C & R - Communities and Residents 022 581 2869 josh.beddell@gmail.com
Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward Claridge Carmel Better Auckland
Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward O'Meara Patrick United Locals 7 Upgham Road, Panmure 027 426 1400 patrick.omear@gmail.com

North Shore Ward Bunting Anthony Independent
North Shore Ward Darby Chris Taking the Shore Forward 94 Stanley Point Road, Stanley Point, Auckland 021 284 2888 darby@pl.net
North Shore Ward Gillon Grant More For The Shore 027 480 1835 grant@morefortheshore.org.nz
North Shore Ward Grant Danielle Shore Action 50 Manuka Road, Glenfield, Auckland 0629 021 584 123 danielle@dani.co.nz
North Shore Ward Hills Richard A Positive Voice for the Shore 021 0251 1393 richard@hillsforshore.co.nz

Orakei Ward Barraclough Alan Green Party alan.barraclough@gmail.com
Orakei Ward Padfield Mike Better Auckland PO Box 12972, Penrose 021 686 8022 mkp100@hotmail.com
Orakei Ward Simpson Desley C & R - Communities and Residents 021 971 786 desley@outlook.co.nz

Rodney Ward Sayers Greg Independent for Rodney

Waitakere Ward Chan Peter Independent 021 286 5533; 022 693 1195
Waitakere Ward Cheel Tricia STOP Trashing our Planet 15 Woodlands Cres, Browns Bay, Auckland 0630 ecobee@xtra.co.nz
Waitakere Ward Cooper Linda Independent 41 Renoir Street, West Harbour, Auckland 0618 021 440 281 linda.cooper2010@gmail.com
Waitakere Ward Coote Michael Independent votecoote@gmail.com
Waitakere Ward Henderson Shane Labour Party
Waitakere Ward Presland Greg Labour Party
Waitakere Ward Talyancich Paul Independent
Waitakere Ward Tooth Dillon Independent dillontooth@hotmail.com

Waitemata & Gulf Ward Coom Pippa City Vision 16 Firth Road, Grey Lynn 1021 022 393 8763 pippacoom@gmail.com
Waitemata & Gulf Ward Lee Mike Independent 226 Sea View Road 027 494 3198 mikeleeauckland@gmail.com
Waitemata & Gulf Ward Matson Allan Independent allan.matson2@gmail.com
Waitemata & Gulf Ward Maxwell-Steele Will Independent PO Box 90711, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1142 will@maxwellsteele.com
Waitemata & Gulf Ward Trotman Sarah C & R - Communities and Residents PO Box 46035, Herne Bay, Auckland 021 487 583 sarahtrotman@outlook.com

Whau Ward Clow Ross Labour Party 027 772 0466 ross.clow@outlook.com
Whau Ward Davie Paul Community Independents
Whau Ward Degia-Pala Anne Independent
Whau Ward Fraser Jessamine Green Party 022 162 0589 jfraser@rainstudio.nz
Whau Ward Mulholland Tracy C & R - Communities and Residents 6 Bishop Street, Green Bay, Auckland 0604 021 287 2296 tmtracymulholland@gmail.com


